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is just a 
phone call 

away. 
Food/Clothing 
FeedNC 
275 South Broad St., Mooresville, NC, 28115 
(704) 660-9010 

Fifth Street Ministries 
1421 Fifth Street, Statesville 
(704) 872-4045 
Two meals a day are available 

FOODiversity 
info@carolinafoodiversity.org 
(919) 790-1555 

Iredell Christian Ministries 
752 Old Salisbury Rd. Statesville 
(704) 924-6700 
Food pantry and clothing assistance 

Iredell County Social Services 
549 Eastside Dr., Statesville, NC, 28625 
(704) 873-5631 

Mooresville Christian Mission 
266 N Broad St. Mooresville 
(704) 664-2357 
Food pantry and clothing assistance 

HELP Ministries (Troutman residents only) 
(704) 528-0779 
Food pantry and clothing assistance 

Salvation Army 
1361 Caldwell St., Statesville 
(704) 872-5623 
Food pantry and clothing assistance 

Mooresville Soup Kitchen 
275 S. Broad St., Mooresville 
(704) 660-9010 
Food pantry Wednesday afternoons 

TimeOut Youth 
3800 Monroe Rd, Charlotte, NC, 28205 
(704) 344-8335 

Yokefellow Ministries 
1380 Shelton Ave, Statesville 
(704) 872-7677 
Food pantry and clothing assistance 

South Yadkin Baptist Association 
1431 W. Front St., Statesville 
(704) 873-4372 ext. 3 
Food pantry 

Rocky Mount UMC 
1739 Perth Rd. Mooresville 
(704) 528-5525 
Food pantry 

Landmark Relief Ministry 
2200 East Broad St., Statesville 
(704) 873-9701 
Food pantry 

Rent/Utilities/Bills 
Department of Social Services 
549 Eastside Dr. Statesville 
(704) 873-5631 

Salvation Army 
1361 Caldwell St., Statesville 
(704) 872-5623 

HELP Ministries (Troutman residents only) 
(704) 528-0779 

Yokefellow Ministries 
1380 Shelton Ave, Statesville 
(704) 872-7677 

Energy United Foundation 
567 Mocksville Hwy. Statesville 
1 (800) 522-3793 (ask for Debra Cita) 

Iredell Christian Ministries 
752 Old Salisbury Rd. Statesville 
(704) 924-6700 

Mooresville Christian Mission 
266 N Broad St. Mooresville 
(704) 664-2357 

Transportation 
ICATS 
Routes in Statesville and Mooresville. 
$1 per trip. (704) 873-9393 

The Iredell Council of Aging 
344 E Front St., Statesville, NC, 28677 
(704) 873-5171 

Suicide 
If you think a student is a danger to 
themselves, or others, please call Partners 
Behavioral Health. They run a 24/7 crisis 
line and can mobilize a team to come 
transport the student to a mental health 
facility. If they would like to talk to someone 
and are NOT in immediate danger they can 
call the National Suicide Prevention Lifeline 
1 (800) 273-8255. 

Mental Health/Substance 
Abuse 
For mental health, substance abuse issues 
you can contact Partners Behavioral 
Health 1 (888) 235-4673. They will speak to 
the student, access the urgency and set up 
the first appointment with a counselor The 
first appointment will be within 14 days. 
This service is intended for those with no 
insurance or with Medicaid. This is just a 
good referral line even if you are unsure of 
the student's insurance situation. Generally, 
if they have insurance they will see who 
the insurance plan dictates. Here in Iredell 
County there are many options for them to 
choose from just depending on their need, 
location, etc. 
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HOMe (Hope of Mooresville) 
218 N. Academy St., Mooresville, NC, 28115 
(980) 447-9007 

TimeOut Youth 
3800 Monroe Rd, Charlotte, NC, 28205 
(704) 344-8335 

Healthcare 
Healthreach Community Clinic 
400 E. Statesville Ave., Mooresville 
(704) 663-3438 
Free clinic; call for appointment 

The Iredell Council of Aging 
344 E Front St., Statesville, NC, 28677 
(704) 873-5171 

Iredell County Social Services 
549 Eastside Dr., Statesville, NC, 28625 
(704) 873-5631 

Statesville Family Medicine 
1022 Shelton Ave, Statesville 
(704) 838-1234 
Clinic operates on a sliding scale 

Homelessness 
Fifth Street Ministries 
1421 Fifth Street, Statesville 
(704) 872-4045 

HOMe (Hope of Mooresville) 
218 N. Academy St., Mooresville, NC, 28115 
(980) 447-9007 

Mooresville Christian Mission 
266 N Broad St., Mooresville 
(704) 664-2357 

Mooresville Housing Authority 
1046 N. Main St., Mooresville, NC, 28115 
(704) 664-1659 

Statesville Housing Authority 
110 W Allison St., Statesville, NC, 28677 
(704) 872-9811 

TimeOut Youth 
3800 Monroe Rd, Charlotte, NC, 28205 
(704) 344-8335 

Domestic Violence 
My Sister’s House (Hotline) 
(704) 872-3403 

You can also search online at 
http://infoiredell.org 

Mitchell Community College 

Student Services 

(704) 978-5426 
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